

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
MILLING, RESURFACING, MARKINGS & MARKERS  
NC 150 & 2 SECTIONS OF NC 180

ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY INC

SHELBY, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		119000.00
0002	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,618 TON	25.00	40450.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	186 TON	25.00	4650.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	9.32 SMI	1500.00	13980.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5"	107,256 SY	1.50	160884.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,778 SY	10.00	37780.00
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	15,345 TON	40.00	613800.00
0008	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	1,465 TON	40.00	58600.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,015 TON	446.00	452690.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	4,485 TON	80.00	358800.00
0011	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** TYPE E	1 EA	650.00	650.00
0012	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	4 EA	3300.00	13200.00
0013	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	2 EA	2000.00	4000.00
0014	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	36 EA	1300.00	46800.00
0015	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	36 EA	1000.00	36000.00
0016	2920000000-N	859	CONVERT DI TO CB	1 EA	3200.00	3200.00
0017	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	840 SF	12.00	10080.00
0018	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		80000.00
0019	4510000000-N	SP	LAW ENFORCEMENT	179 HR	60.00	10740.00
0020	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	500 LF	1.00	500.00
0021	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	980 LF	1.00	980.00
0022	4690000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 6"120 MILS	100 LF	1.25	125.00
0023	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	1,195 LF	2.00	2390.00
0024	4697000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	290 LF	2.00	580.00
0025	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	300 LF	5.00	1500.00
0026	4702000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	200 LF	5.00	1000.00
0027	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	1,490 LF	10.00	14900.00
0028	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	28 EA	150.00	4200.00
0029	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS ARROWS	218 EA	125.00	27250.00
0030	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS BIKE LANE SYMBOLS	22 EA	425.00	9350.00
0031	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	54,810 LF	0.11	6029.10
0032	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	60 LF	0.22	13.20
0033	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	800 LF	3.00	2400.00
0034	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	88 EA	50.00	4400.00
0035	4847000000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (4" *****) HIGHLY REFLECTIVE ELEMENTS	158,751 LF	0.76	120650.76
0036	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	1,100 EA	23.80	26180.00
0037	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		15000.00

OCT 11, 2017 09:03 AM

CLEVELAND

TIP NO

2018CPT.12.01.10231

2:00 PM 2 / 2 001

OCT 10 2017 DL00153  
7.550 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, MARKINGS & MARKERS

NC 150 & 2 SECTIONS OF NC 180

---

ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY INC

SHELBY, NC

---

0038	7324000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	3	EA	455.00	1365.00
0039	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	5,450	LF	10.50	57225.00
0040	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14-2)	520	LF	3.50	1820.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	2363162.06
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	2363162.06
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>					<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>	
ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY INC			1			2363162.06